
July Vigil - 6pm 8.30am 10.00am 12.00am

Sat 01-Jul Louis Spencer Emma Fegan Jim Pearce Bernadette Caldwell

Sun 02-Jul Shannon Doyle Annette Mallon Kathleen Murphy Joan Carlin

Marian McCormack Emma Campbell Paul Mallon

Mary JacobOSC

Sat 08-Jul Michael Matthews Austin Smyth PJ Ruddy Teresa McAteer

Sun 09-Jul Mary McKevitt Pauline Woods Michael Murphy Padraig McLoughlin

Andre Morgan Mary Brady Veronica Murphy

Michelle Morgan

Sat 15-Jul Philomena Turley Eimear McShane Maire Christmas Margaret Sands

Sun 16-Jul Mary Walsh Marie McShane Elizabeth Fitzpatrick Catherine Fitzgerald

Monica Hughes Patricia Maguire Michael Carlin

Patricia Keenan

Sat 22-Jul Joseph Campbell Emma Fegan Jacinta Flanagan Megan Gawley

Sun 23-Jul Domhnall McKay Annette Mallon Desmond McMahon Joe Burns

Raymond McKenna Stephen Mullen Cliona McArdle

Louis Spencer

Sat 29-Jul Shannon Doyle Austin Smyth Sadie O'Hare John Rafferty

Sun 30-Jul Marian McCormack Pauline Woods Jim Pearce Eamon Neeson

Mary JacobOSC Kathleen Murphy Jack Patterson

Michael Matthews

CATHEDRAL



CATHEDRAL

August Vigil - 6pm 8.30am 10.00am 12.00am

Sat 05-Aug Mary McKevitt Eimear McShane Emma Campbell Laura Kerrin

Sun 06-Aug Andre Morgan Marie McShane PJ Ruddy Patrick Cullen

Michelle Morgan Michael Murphy Bernadette Caldwell

Philomena Turley

Sat 12-Aug Mary Walsh Emma Fegan Mary Brady Joan Carlin

Sun 13-Aug Monica Hughes Annette Mallon Maire Christmas Paul Mallon

Patricia Keenan Elizabeth Fitzpatrick Teresa McAteer

Joseph Campbell

Sat 19-Aug Domhnall McKay Austin Smyth Patricia Maguire Padraig McLoughlin

Sun 20-Aug Raymond McKenna Pauline Woods Jacinta Flanagan Veronica Murphy

Louis Spencer Desmond McMahon Margaret Sands

Shannon Doyle

Sat 26-Aug Marian McCormack Eimear McShane Stephen Mullen Catherine Fitzgerald

Sun 27-Aug Mary JacobOSC Marie McShane Sadie O'Hare Michael Carlin

Michael Matthews Jim Pearce Megan Gawley

Mary McKevitt



CATHEDRAL

September Vigil - 6pm 8.30am 10.00am 12.00am

Sat 02-Sep Andre Morgan Emma Fegan Kathleen Murphy Joe Burns

Sun 03-Sep Michelle Morgan Annette Mallon Emma Campbell Cliona McArdle

Philomena Turley PJ Ruddy John Rafferty

Mary Walsh

Sat 09-Sep Monica Hughes Austin Smyth Michael Murphy Eamon Neeson

Sun 10-Sep Patricia Keenan Pauline Woods Mary Brady Jack Patterson

Joseph Campbell Maire Christmas Laura Kerrin

Domhnall McKay

Sat 16-Sep Raymond McKenna Eimear McShane Elizabeth Fitzpatrick Patrick Cullen

Sun 17-Sep Louis Spencer Marie McShane Patricia Maguire Bernadette Caldwell

Shannon Doyle Jacinta Flanagan Joan Carlin

Marian McCormack

Sat 23-Sep Mary JacobOSC Emma Fegan Desmond McMahon Paul Mallon

Sun 24-Sep Michael Matthews Annette Mallon Stephen Mullen Teresa McAteer

Mary McKevitt Sadie O'Hare Padraig McLoughlin

Andre Morgan


